 CENTRAL

N -

Anilha

TRINCA FERRO 12/10/2022
AVOA - Vassouras

Cidade

10/15 min

Pontos

1° FORMOSO
2° R10

3° ORION

4° LACOSTE
5)” LAZARO

6° REI DO MORRO
7° GOLDEN BOY
8° BEM 10

ON ZANGADO
10° VILAO

11° COLT

12° THE VOICE
ik FARAO
14° FERA

15° ABUSADO

avoa

avoa

avoa

avoa

avoa

avoa

avoa

avoa

avoa

avoa

avoa

avoa

avoa

avoa

avoa

RODRIGO
PETETECO/GABRIEL
WALTER
FELIPE AMORIM
XEIA/CEZINHO
FABIO CABEGA
PAULO CESAR
PAULO CESAR
COLLOR
ZE CARLOS
VITOR
NILTON
VITOR
CRISTIANO FONTANA
GENECI

VASSOURAS
PATY

MIGUEL PEREIRA
PATY
PATY

MIGUEL PEREIRA

MIGUEL PEREIRA

MIGUEL PEREIRA
PATY
PATY

MIGUEL PEREIRA
PATY

MIGUEL PEREIRA

MIGUEL PEREIRA

109/160
117/141
98/135
53/124
90/123
78/123
70/114
81/111
81/111
79/105
70/100
73/98
89/97
60/97
73/96

15
14
13
12
11
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